
1 Prova Estiva Esordienti A

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 100 m ARRIVO

200 m Rana - Es. A Maschi
Finale
Serie 1

1 4 CUDIZ Lorenzo 1999 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria asd 1'25.83 1'25.79 2'51.62
2 5 PORTA Andrea 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'24.35 1'29.94 2'54.29
3 6 ARCE Matias 1999 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'23.92 1'30.76 2'54.68
4 2 SIBILLA Matteo 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'28.20 1'32.74 3'00.94
5 3 GUALMINI Stefano 1999 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'27.30 1'34.55 3'01.85
6 1 RAZZETTI Alberto 1999 ITA On Sport Sestri Levante 1'29.37 1'33.02 3'02.39
7 7 DE PASCALE Luca 1999 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'30.99 1'35.80 3'06.79
8 8 LUMINOSO Michele 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'31.12 1'36.80 3'07.92

    Pubblicata: 06/05/2012 ore 17:56

Serie 2
1 3 CUTTAIA Alessandro 2000 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 1'33.52 1'35.78 3'09.30
2 6 BRUZZONE Diego 1999 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria asd 1'33.11 1'37.30 3'10.41
3 5 AMBROSINO Roberto 2000 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'35.77 1'35.15 3'10.92
4 7 BUSSO Nicolo' 2000 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 1'35.97 1'40.58 3'16.55
5 1 GAMBERINI Pietro 2000 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'38.46 1'40.56 3'19.02
6 8 COSULICH Pietro 1999 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'38.49 1'42.49 3'20.98

NON CLASSIFICATI

2 CANEPA Mattia 1999 ITA Lavagna 90 NP
4 CANEPA Gabriele 1999 ITA Lavagna 90 NP

    Pubblicata: 06/05/2012 ore 17:53

Serie 3
1 2 GAZZOLO Lorenzo 1999 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'34.92 1'43.84 3'18.76
2 5 PONTE Andrea 1999 ITA Fulgor Pontedecimo 1'37.27 1'42.92 3'20.19
3 4 MERLI Simone 2000 ITA GS Aragno 1'38.67 1'43.16 3'21.83
4 6 BIANCU Riccardo 2000 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'39.76 1'45.17 3'24.93
5 3 GARGANO Gabriele 1999 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 1'40.41 1'45.96 3'26.37
6 7 BRIGIDA Francesco 2000 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'40.78 1'45.78 3'26.56
7 8 GUARDONE Luca 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 1'41.48 1'46.05 3'27.53
8 1 HIDRI Kevin 2000 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'40.87 1'47.24 3'28.11

    Pubblicata: 06/05/2012 ore 17:49

Serie 4
1 2 FERRANDO Jacopo 1999 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 1'38.32 1'39.35 3'17.67
2 3 GUERRISI Riccardo 1999 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 1'37.22 1'40.47 3'17.69
3 1 COLOMBO Gregorio 2000 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 1'39.74 1'45.91 3'25.65

8 DELVECCHIO Fabio 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'42.84 1'42.81 3'25.65
5 4 CASSULLO Diego 2000 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 1'40.61 1'45.22 3'25.83
6 6 SPINETTI Daniele 1999 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'42.16 1'44.89 3'27.05
7 5 MEDINA Corrado 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'42.58 1'48.26 3'30.84
8 7 LAZZERI Maxime 1999 ITA On Sport Sestri Levante 1'45.40 1'50.69 3'36.09

    Pubblicata: 06/05/2012 ore 17:45

Serie 5
1 8 ARDU Lorenzo 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'39.28 1'42.22 3'21.50
2 4 MALDINI Federico 2000 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 1'39.96 1'44.73 3'24.69
3 5 BOLLATI Gioele 2000 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 1'44.35 1'46.47 3'30.82
4 3 PECHINI Davide 2000 ITA Asd FPX Nuoto - Genova 1'43.58 1'47.52 3'31.10
5 7 MARTELLI DE THOMATIS Fra 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 1'43.23 1'48.07 3'31.30
6 1 CORELLINO Rodolfo 2000 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'48.69 1'50.08 3'38.77
7 2 TORRE Pietro 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 1'49.19 1'52.92 3'42.11
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POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 100 m ARRIVO

NON CLASSIFICATI

6 FIA Stefano 2000 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 1'43.95 1'47.55 SQ
Falsa partenza

    Pubblicata: 06/05/2012 ore 17:42

Serie 6
1 3 CRUZ TOVAL Cristopher 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'38.25 1'46.67 3'24.92
2 1 FANCIULLI Giambattista 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 1'41.53 1'49.76 3'31.29
3 4 PRETI Marco 1999 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'45.91 1'50.27 3'36.18
4 7 NATALE Christian 2000 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'47.73 1'49.36 3'37.09
5 6 PERTINO Paolo 2000 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'46.23 1'51.67 3'37.90
6 5 OLMO Alessio 1999 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 1'47.67 1'51.85 3'39.52
7 2 NEGROTTO CAMBIASO Andrea 2000 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'47.56 1'55.25 3'42.81
8 8 GHIGINO Valter 2000 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'52.11 1'56.12 3'48.23

    Pubblicata: 06/05/2012 ore 17:38

Serie 7
1 3 MORETTI Gabriele 2000 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 1'47.48 1'47.82 3'35.30

4 GHISELLI Edoardo 1999 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 1'43.35 1'51.95 3'35.30
3 5 LAGAZZO Daniele 2000 ITA Centro Nuoto Sestri 1'44.12 1'54.61 3'38.73

    Pubblicata: 06/05/2012 ore 17:33
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1 Prova Estiva Esordienti A

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 100 m ARRIVO

200 m Rana - Es. A Maschi
Finale

Riepilogo
1 CUDIZ Lorenzo 1999 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria asd 1'25.83 1'25.79 2'51.62
2 PORTA Andrea 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'24.35 1'29.94 2'54.29
3 ARCE Matias 1999 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'23.92 1'30.76 2'54.68
4 SIBILLA Matteo 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'28.20 1'32.74 3'00.94
5 GUALMINI Stefano 1999 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'27.30 1'34.55 3'01.85
6 RAZZETTI Alberto 1999 ITA On Sport Sestri Levante 1'29.37 1'33.02 3'02.39
7 DE PASCALE Luca 1999 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'30.99 1'35.80 3'06.79
8 LUMINOSO Michele 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'31.12 1'36.80 3'07.92
9 CUTTAIA Alessandro 2000 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 1'33.52 1'35.78 3'09.30

10 BRUZZONE Diego 1999 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria asd 1'33.11 1'37.30 3'10.41
11 AMBROSINO Roberto 2000 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'35.77 1'35.15 3'10.92
12 BUSSO Nicolo' 2000 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 1'35.97 1'40.58 3'16.55
13 FERRANDO Jacopo 1999 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 1'38.32 1'39.35 3'17.67
14 GUERRISI Riccardo 1999 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 1'37.22 1'40.47 3'17.69
15 GAZZOLO Lorenzo 1999 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'34.92 1'43.84 3'18.76
16 GAMBERINI Pietro 2000 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'38.46 1'40.56 3'19.02
17 PONTE Andrea 1999 ITA Fulgor Pontedecimo 1'37.27 1'42.92 3'20.19
18 COSULICH Pietro 1999 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'38.49 1'42.49 3'20.98
19 ARDU Lorenzo 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'39.28 1'42.22 3'21.50
20 MERLI Simone 2000 ITA GS Aragno 1'38.67 1'43.16 3'21.83
21 MALDINI Federico 2000 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 1'39.96 1'44.73 3'24.69
22 CRUZ TOVAL Cristopher 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'38.25 1'46.67 3'24.92
23 BIANCU Riccardo 2000 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'39.76 1'45.17 3'24.93
24 COLOMBO Gregorio 2000 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 1'39.74 1'45.91 3'25.65

DELVECCHIO Fabio 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'42.84 1'42.81 3'25.65
26 CASSULLO Diego 2000 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 1'40.61 1'45.22 3'25.83
27 GARGANO Gabriele 1999 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 1'40.41 1'45.96 3'26.37
28 BRIGIDA Francesco 2000 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'40.78 1'45.78 3'26.56
29 SPINETTI Daniele 1999 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'42.16 1'44.89 3'27.05
30 GUARDONE Luca 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 1'41.48 1'46.05 3'27.53
31 HIDRI Kevin 2000 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'40.87 1'47.24 3'28.11
32 BOLLATI Gioele 2000 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 1'44.35 1'46.47 3'30.82
33 MEDINA Corrado 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'42.58 1'48.26 3'30.84
34 PECHINI Davide 2000 ITA Asd FPX Nuoto - Genova 1'43.58 1'47.52 3'31.10
35 FANCIULLI Giambattista 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 1'41.53 1'49.76 3'31.29
36 MARTELLI DE THOMATIS Fra 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 1'43.23 1'48.07 3'31.30
37 MORETTI Gabriele 2000 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 1'47.48 1'47.82 3'35.30

GHISELLI Edoardo 1999 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 1'43.35 1'51.95 3'35.30
39 LAZZERI Maxime 1999 ITA On Sport Sestri Levante 1'45.40 1'50.69 3'36.09
40 PRETI Marco 1999 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'45.91 1'50.27 3'36.18
41 NATALE Christian 2000 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'47.73 1'49.36 3'37.09
42 PERTINO Paolo 2000 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'46.23 1'51.67 3'37.90
43 LAGAZZO Daniele 2000 ITA Centro Nuoto Sestri 1'44.12 1'54.61 3'38.73
44 CORELLINO Rodolfo 2000 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'48.69 1'50.08 3'38.77
45 OLMO Alessio 1999 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 1'47.67 1'51.85 3'39.52
46 TORRE Pietro 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 1'49.19 1'52.92 3'42.11
47 NEGROTTO CAMBIASO Andrea 2000 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'47.56 1'55.25 3'42.81
48 GHIGINO Valter 2000 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'52.11 1'56.12 3'48.23

NON CLASSIFICATI

FIA Stefano 2000 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 1'43.95 1'47.55 SQ
Falsa partenza

CANEPA Mattia 1999 ITA Lavagna 90 NP
CANEPA Gabriele 1999 ITA Lavagna 90 NP

    Pubblicata: 05/05/2012 ore 18:00
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